
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30015600 10PSSDA 20.00 3.45 69.00

30015607 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.36 5.45 110.96

30015617 P5 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.41 5.45 111.23

30015629 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.17 3.45 69.59

30015636 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.07 5.70 114.40

30015649 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.34 3.45 70.17

30015661 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.16 5.70 114.91

30015684 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.27 3.45 69.93

30015695 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.29 3.45 70.00

30015706 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.28 3.45 69.97

30015714 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.24 5.45 110.31

30015727 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.28 3.95 80.11

30015736 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.25 3.45 69.86

30015744 P5 - (46435) UPPER KIRBY- SHEPHERD DR/RICHMOND AVE 5PSSDB 20.25 5.95 120.49

30015792 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.16 3.45 69.55

30015802 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.33 3.95 80.30

30015806 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

30015817 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.20 5.70 115.14

30015831 P5 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 20.36 3.50 71.26

30015843 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.26 3.95 80.03

30015851 P5 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 20.19 7.00 141.33

30015869 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.33 3.95 80.30

30015875 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

75016387 P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 20.37 3.95 80.46

75016400 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.41 5.45 111.23

75016417 P16 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.08 5.45 109.44

75016436 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.36 5.45 110.96

75016450 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

75016459 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.17 3.45 69.59

75016470 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.17 3.45 69.59

75016488 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.40 3.95 80.58

75016498 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.43 3.45 70.48

75016511 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.25 3.45 69.86

75016514 P16 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.46 5.45 111.51

75016533 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.43 3.95 80.70

75016537 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.35 3.45 70.21
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75016546 P16 - (81010) 2222 Westeimer 5PSSDB 20.40 5.95 121.38

75016563 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.42 3.95 80.66

75016572 5PSSDB 20.40 3.95 80.58

3497.28

5% -174.86

SUBTOTAL 3322.42

-$576.56

TOTAL $2745.86

P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A
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